w e
0 NS U

© <
\

11.-12.
11.-12.

13.
14.-17.
14.-17.
14.-17.
14.-17.
18.-19.
18.-19.

20.

21.
22.-23.
22.-23.

24.-26.
24.-26.
24.-26.
27.-31.
27.-31.
27.-31.
27.-31.
27.-31.
32.-34.
32.-34.
32.-34.

35.

36.

37.
38.-39.
38.-39.
40.-43.
40.-43.
40.-43.
40.-43.

44.
45.-46.
45.-46.

47.

48.

49.

Vo]
Lo
S o

Vysledkova listina celostatniho kola 44. ro¢niku MO kategorie A

Robert Sdmal
David Pavlica
Filip Krska
Libor Masicek
Karel Svadlenka
Toméas Barta
Robert Spalek
Martin Necesal
Petr Kanovsky
Dalibor Smid
Michal Benes
Michaela Prokesova

Jan Vybiral

Petr Pudlak
David Stanovsky
Norbert Vanék
Samuel Zajicek
Milan Roupec
Petr Vodstréil
Michal Fabinger
Petr Marik
Hedvika Simkova
Petr Skovroii

Jiri Hajek

Jakub Slovan
Karel Vyborny
Pavel Kundrat
Petr Mares
Zbynék Pavlas
Alena PiSova
Tomés Suda

Jan Onderek
Michal Ostatnicky
Petr Sokol
Michal Jezek
Mikulas Patocka
Tomas Kasl
Radek Erban
Vojtéch Minarik
Daniel Kraz
Tomas Soukup
Oldfich Strazovsky
Ales Vocilka,
Petra Necasova
Martin Hadravek
Jaroslav Kamenik
Vojtéch Ocelik
Petr Murmak
Terezie Sidlofova

Vitézové

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. GMK Bilovec

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova
. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova

Uspésni resitelé

. GMK Bilovec

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Pardubice

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Praha 10, Vodéradska

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Policka

. Gy Praha 6, Nad aleji

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. GMK Bilovec

Ostatni Fesitelé

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. GMK Bilovec

. GMK Bilovec

. Gy Pardubice

. Gy Klatovy

. Gy Ostrava, dr. Smerala

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. GJKT Hradec Kralové

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. GMK Bilovec

. Gy Nova Paka

. Gy Jihlava

. Gy Zlin, Lesni ¢tvrt

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Brno, kpt. Jarose

. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova
. Gy Hradec Kralové

. Gy Plzen, Mikulasské nam.
. Gy Praha 5, Zborovska

. Gy Liberec
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757705
075764
737073
077327
707075
727072
766015

702077
703606
707701
736006
703057
077006
060077
700704
046007
704005
703213

007701
707001
077001
704003
067001
144005
006071
015071
706000
603202
705001
007005
000722
102051
007001
006011
006001
015001
006001
005002
302001
202001
040001
000013
000001
000000

42
40
35
35
33
31
29
27
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25
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